USTA /7 URSULA BECK PRO TENNIS CLASSIC 1TEF®

ITF Men's Circuit MEN'S SINGLES Pro Circuit
LUCKY LOSERS
Week of City, Country Prize Money US$ Toumn. Key ITF Supervisor
31JUL 2017 Decatur, IL, USA 25000 M-FU-USA-265-2017 David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date Time Place
Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 02 Aug 2017 09:30 Supervisor's Office
No. Family Name First Name Nat Signature ;%ssniz Rnk 'II'LB
1[HANSSON Gustav SWE R3 1676 1
2| MARTIN DE OLIVA CARR Jose Maria ESP R3 1676 2
3|GOZUN Alexandru MDA R3 1400 3
4|BINDING Jonathan GBR R3 1864 4
5| PHILLIPS Rowland JAM R3 1501 5
6 | HAWORTH Christopher G USA R3 6
7| MURRAY Jack USA R3 7
8|PERASSO Fabio ITA R3 8
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Date Signature

DRavid LITTIEEIELD




USTA /7 URSULA BECK PRO TENNIS CLASSIC

MEN'S DOUBLES

ITF Men's Circuit

fTFe

Pro Circuit

ALTERNATES
Week of City,Country Prize Money US$ Tourn. Key ITF Supervisor
31JUL 2017 Decatur, IL, USA 25000 M-FU-USA-26A-2017 David LITTLEFIELD
Day Date ﬁme Place
Sign-in deadline: Wednesday 02 Aug 2017 14:30 Supervisor's Office
Doubles 1-2PIr | TB
No. Family Name First Name Nat IOTZ Rank ?Acciptd Comb. | on #;cept ?g Team Member's Signature
raer 7 day etho Rank Rank
1|CHANG Jonathan USA (Do 19 B 1089( 1089
JAO Chi-Shan TPE
2[CLARK Ezekiel USA (Do 17 1450|B 1279 1279
KOVACEVIC Aleksandar USA
3|BINDING Jonathan GBR |[Do 20 1339(B 1339
DIAS Francisco POR
4 [LOPEZ TORRES Omar Felipe COL |Do 14 C
NINO Jefferson CcoL
5
6
7
8
9
10

Date

Signature

DRavid LITTIEEIELD




